TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
VersaCrossTM
RF Transseptal Solution
Features Specifications
Inner diameter 8.5 F
Outer diameter 12 F
Sheath usable length 72 cm
Dilator usable length 95 cm

M
L
ORDERING INFORMATION
VersaCrossTM Transseptal Solution includes:
•  VersaCrossTM RF Wire (Pigtail or J-Tip)
•  Single-use RFP 100A Connector Cable
•  VersaCrossTM Transseptal Sheath
•  Dilator with TRUformTM Shapeable Technology
•  0.035” Guidewire
Product Code Wire Tip Wire Length Sheath Length Sheath Curve Dilator Curve
VXSK3001 J 180 cm 63 cm 45° D0
VXSK3011 J 230 cm 63 cm 45° D0
VXSK3021 Pigtail 180 cm 63 cm 45° D0
VXSK3031 Pigtail 230 cm 63 cm 45° D0
VXSK3032 Pigtail 230 cm 63 cm 45° D1
VXS85-35-63-45-D0
Single Fixed Sheath
63 cm 45° D0
VXS85-35-63-45-D1 63 cm 45° D1
45° J-tip Pigtail
VersaCrossTM Steerable Transseptal Solution includes:
•  VersaCrossTM RF Wire (Pigtail or J-Tip)
•  Single-use RFP 100A Connector Cable
•  VersaCrossTM Steerable Transseptal Sheath
•  Dilator with TRUformTM Shapeable Technology
•  0.035” Guidewire
Product Code Wire Tip Wire Length Sheath Length Curl Dilator Curve
VSTK3003 J 180 cm 72 cm M D0
VSTK3010 J 230 cm 72 cm M D1
VSTK3015 Pigtail 180 cm 72 cm M D0
VSTK3019 Pigtail 230 cm 72 cm L D0
VSTK3021 Pigtail 230 cm 72 cm M D0
VSTK3022 Pigtail 230 cm 72 cm M D1
VST85-35-BD-71M-D0
Single Steerable Sheath
72 cm M D0
VST85-35-BD-71M-D1 72 cm M D1